Position Other Positions Held

Director Information
Technology Systems

Data Base Administrator

Local Area Network Internet
Administrator

Wide Area Network Internet
Administrator

Information Technology
Network Support Specialist

Senior Information Technology
Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Senior Application Support
Specialist

Information Technology
Technician

Application Support Specialist

Information Technology
Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Information Technology
Technician

Network Operations Center
Mana

Technology Support Desk

Application Support Specialist

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Santa Clara Unified

Department

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Information
Technology Group

Total Wages

$186,649

$129,547

$121,535

$115,900

$104,565

$104,529

$92,938

$89,877

$88,176

$80,094

$79,863

$78,192

$74,738

$71,109

$63,704

$63,077

$61,676

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$51,036

$42,537

$38,981

$39,443

$36,286

$35,957

$22,460

$33,786

$33,273

$30,928

$31,453

$19,169

$19,434

$29,313

$22,026

$27,306

$14,966



Short Term Limited Assignment Santa Clara Unified Information $23,458 $352
Technology Group
Santa Clara Unified Information $1,942 $150

Athletic Coach Classified
Technology Group



