Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Information Technology Systems		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$186,649	\$51,036
Data Base Administrator		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$129,547	\$42,537
Local Area Network Internet Administrator		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$121,535	\$38,981
Wide Area Network Internet Administrator		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$115,900	\$39,443
Information Technology Network Support Specialist		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$104,565	\$36,286
Senior Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$104,529	\$35,957
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$92,938	\$22,460
Senior Application Support Specialist		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$89,877	\$33,786
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$88,176	\$33,273
Application Support Specialist		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$80,094	\$30,928
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$79,863	\$31,453
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$78,192	\$19,169
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$74,738	\$19,434
Information Technology Technician		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$71,109	\$29,313
Network Operations Center Mana		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$63,704	\$22,026
Technology Support Desk		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$63,077	\$27,306
Application Support Specialist		Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$61,676	\$14,966

Short Term Limited Assignment	Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$23,458	\$352
Athletic Coach Classified	Santa Clara Unified	Information Technology Group	\$1,942	\$150